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Words
Maza3suH
npodyKkmoeoiii
xo3salicmeeHHblli
mopz2oebili yeHmp
ueHmp
eunepmapkem
cynepmapkem
MUHUMapKem
bymuk
¢pykmosblli
080WHOU
Xn1ebHbil
MOJI0YHbI
BUHOB0OO0YHbI
mabayHsie uzoesnus
KoHOumepcKuli
obysHoli
odexoa
u2pywKu
cyseHupbl
nooapku
MKaHU
rogenupHsbie uszoenus
crnopmmosapel

KAaHUesnApcKue moeapeol

Kocmemuka
8UMpPUHA
mopeoseili 3an
npumepoyHasa
lMpodasey
npodaswuya
Kaccup
Kaccupwa
noKynamesb
noKynamesnbHUYa
Kynumeo
MoKynamo
8blbupameo
8bibpame
mepumo
npumepume
nomepume
3aHAMb oyepedsb
cmoAameo 8 oyepeou

Meanings
shop
grocery
economic
shopping center
centre
hypermarket
supermarket
minimarket
boutique
fruit
vegetable
bread
milk
wine
tobacco products
confectionary
shoe
clothes
toys
souvenirs
gifts
fabrics
jewelry
sporting goods
stationary
cosmetics
shopping window
shopping hall
dressing room
Salesman
Saleswoman
cashier
cashier
customer
customer
buy
buy
choose
choose
try
try
try
goin line
stand in line
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

npodame
npodasame
3atimu o4yepedsb
Kmo nocnedHuli
A 30 samu
lNayka
nakem
Kopobka
6ymelinka
b6aHka
OCeHHee
3UMHee
noaynanabmo
naaw
Kypmka
MyxoeuK
wyba
0ybnéHka
nep4yameu
B8APEMHCKU
mpycbl
naasKu
tobka
61y3Ka
Kogpma
b6proku
wopmeoli
YysKu
Kosn2omkKu
HOCKU
Hakem
nynosep
ceumep
matika
capagpaH
KynanbHUK
OMCUHCbI
nuoXcaK
DPIOK3aK
2a7cmyK
B80POMHUK
pyKase
nosc
nyzosuya
cuoum Ha Kom

sell
sell

follow in a sequence

who is last

I'm following you

dress
bag
box
glass bottle
glass can
autumn
winter
Short coat
rain coat
coat
coat
coat
coat
gloves
gloves
underwear
gloves
skirt
shirt
jacket
pants
shorts
stockings
tights
socks
jacket
sweater
sweater
shirt
sarafan
swimsuit
jeans
jacket
backpack
tie
collar
sleeve
belt
button
goes well with
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

uoém komy
noxooum
Tygpnu
b6omuHKu
manku
canoau
60COHOMKU
caHoanuu
wnénaHybl
wnénku
KpPOCCOBKU
Keobl
waana
naamok
wano
Kerka
KarnouwoH
wapg
ceexcull
msacKul
yépcmeaoil
HUPHbIL
cepolli
00HOMOHHbI
mémHeolli
ceemsvlli
pe3uHosbIl
KoxcaHbIl
wepcmsaHol
WwénKoswll
X/10MOK
/IbHAHOU
HamypanbHbil
UCKYyCCMBEeHHbI
CUHMemuKa
O/UHHBbIU
Kopomkud
wupokul
y3Kul
sropy
KaK pa3
omeyecmeeHHblli
302paHuUYHbIl
mypeukxuli
nonbckuli

goes well with
goes well with

High heels
Boots
slippers
Boots
sandals
sandals
slippers
slippers
sneakers
Sneakers
hat
Shawl
Shawl
cap
hood
scarf
fresh
soft
stale
fatty

gray

Monophonic

dark

light Coloured

rubber
leather
woolen
silk
cotton
linen
natural
artificial
synthetics
long
short
wide
narrow
fit
fit
domestic
overseas
Turkish
Polish
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

¢uHckul
MOOHbI
MyxHccKkol
HeHCKuli
demckuli
onaamume
onna4yueams
dasamb mMesnoYb
dameb mMenoyb

naamume Kapmodi

HAAUYHbLIMU
dasamsb coayy
dams coa4yy
cdasamo
coameo
coenameo CKUOKY

PAa3MeHAmMb OeHbeu

Finnish
fashionable
male
Feminine
Children's
pay
pay
give fines
give fines
pay by card
by cash
give change
give change
hand over
hand over

to make a discount
change money
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